
MotoMonster ( 2016 )
Most ( 11./12.07.2016 )

Fahrer: #185 Toni Englert
TransponderNr: 56

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT Ø KM/H UHRZEIT

Montag-Vormittag (  )

1 2:08.343 115,3 9:46:55.148
2 2:12.609 111,6 9:49:07.757
3 7:59.479 30,9 9:57:07.236
4 1:06:18.734 3,7 11:03:25.970
5 2:02.313 121,0 11:05:28.283
6 1:58.850 124,6 11:07:27.133
7 2:00.978 122,4 11:09:28.111
8 1:56.593 127,0 11:11:24.704
9 2:00.384 123,0 11:13:25.088
10 1:55.106 128,6 11:15:20.194
11 1:57.529 126,0 11:17:17.723
12 1:06:11.067 3,7 12:23:28.790
13 2:00.212 123,1 12:25:29.002
14 1:58.657 124,8 12:27:27.659
15 1:58.898 124,5 12:29:26.557
16 1:56.371 127,2 12:31:22.928
17 1:56.659 126,9 12:33:19.587
18 1:53.546 130,4 12:35:13.133
19 1:56.601 127,0 12:37:09.734

Montag-Nachmittag (  )

1 1:58.189 125,3 14:04:50.950
2 1:54.625 129,1 14:06:45.575
3 1:54.733 129,0 14:08:40.308
4 1:54.697 129,1 14:10:35.005
5 1:53.895 130,0 14:12:28.900
6 1:53.180 130,8 14:14:22.080
7 1:10:01.035 3,5 15:24:23.115
8 1:52.861 131,2 15:26:15.976
9 1:53.153 130,8 15:28:09.129
10 1:54.752 129,0 15:30:03.881
11 1:56.273 127,3 15:32:00.154
12 1:54.506 129,3 15:33:54.660
13 1:54.241 129,6 15:35:48.901
14 1:53.095 130,9 15:37:41.996
15 1:06:33.654 3,7 16:44:15.650
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MotoMonster ( 2016 )
Most ( 11./12.07.2016 )

Fahrer: #185 Toni Englert
TransponderNr: 56

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT Ø KM/H UHRZEIT

16 1:54.646 129,1 16:46:10.296
17 1:54.028 129,8 16:48:04.324
18 1:53.601 130,3 16:49:57.925
19 1:54.212 129,6 16:51:52.137

Dienstag-Vormittag (  )

1 1:56.365 130,3 9:04:58.609
2 1:54.290 132,7 9:06:52.899
3 1:53.988 133,0 9:08:46.887
4 1:52.304 135,0 9:10:39.191
5 1:53.566 133,5 9:12:32.757
6 1:54.066 132,9 9:14:26.823
7 1:51.389 136,1 9:16:18.212
8 1:06:36.053 3,8 10:22:54.265
9 1:54.827 132,1 10:24:49.092
10 1:53.835 133,2 10:26:42.927
11 1:51.470 136,0 10:28:34.397
12 1:51.001 136,6 10:30:25.398
13 1:50.730 136,9 10:32:16.128
14 1:10:41.624 3,6 11:42:57.752
15 1:52.565 134,7 11:44:50.317
16 1:56.016 130,7 11:46:46.333
17 1:51.976 135,4 11:48:38.309
18 1:52.523 134,8 11:50:30.832
19 1:52.455 134,8 11:52:23.287
20 1:51.308 136,2 11:54:14.595
21 1:52.649 134,6 11:56:07.244

Dienstag-Nachmittag (  )

1 1:53.316 133,8 14:04:43.585
2 1:50.573 137,1 14:06:34.158
3 1:51.912 135,5 14:08:26.070
4 1:57.257 129,3 14:10:23.327
5 1:55.232 131,6 14:12:18.559
6 1:52.244 135,1 14:14:10.803
7 1:09:45.930 3,6 15:23:56.733
8 1:52.303 135,0 15:25:49.036
9 1:51.903 135,5 15:27:40.939
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MotoMonster ( 2016 )
Most ( 11./12.07.2016 )

Fahrer: #185 Toni Englert
TransponderNr: 56

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT Ø KM/H UHRZEIT

10 1:53.375 133,7 15:29:34.314
11 1:51.256 136,3 15:31:25.570
12 1:52.117 135,2 15:33:17.687
13 1:52.380 134,9 15:35:10.067
14 1:52.903 134,3 15:37:02.970
15 1:51.313 136,2 15:38:54.283
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